
LOT 2 COOK ESTATES (DIVISION OF 
COMM NE COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, W
POB, S 1290.95 FT, W 344.46 FT, 

HOPE DAVID F/HOPE LORETTA L
940 SW COOK ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

35-6S-16-04068-102
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0

384,897

1473/344 8/09/2022 WD U V 34 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA LAND MAINTEN

KEITH ELIZABETH A

1473/347 8/05/2022 WD Q V 01 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEITH ELIZABETH A

HOPE DAVID F
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000045758 New Residential C 231,000 10/24/2022

2024HX Base Yr

940 SW COOK ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,349 124.7400 139.71 328,179 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2004

BAS 2,004 100 2024 2,004 274,379

FCP 768 25 2024 192 26,288

FOP 228 30 2024 68 9,310

FOP 240 30 2024 72 9,858

PTO 266 5 2024 13 1,780

3,506 2,349 321,615

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=-65,8] W13 S45 E12 E44 N33 W43 N12 $
FCP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-46,-12] E24 S32 W24 N32 $
PTO=[YR=2024;ORIG=-65,-6] E19 S14 W19 N14 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-66,53] E30 S8 W30 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-65,8] E19 S12 W19 N12 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,500

5,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


